Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/21/15

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20002 *Keno 86.99 1.759 1 0 0 1 0 NQ




Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/21/15

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12201 Phoebe - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16203 *Twizzle 75.84 2.004 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20202 Aria 53.78 2.845 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20201 * Brigitta 66.55 2.299 4 0 0 4 0 NQ
20204 Mica - 4 2 0 0 1 NQ
20207 *Mattie 61.10 2.504 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/21/15

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24201 Oshie 4220 3.626 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/21/15
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16401 *Keeva 66.84 2.409 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 * Alice 86.08 1.870 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Gremlin 76.82 2.096 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Huey - 4 0 0 2 1 NQ
16405 *Bullet 70.04 2.299 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20401 *Robbie 45.71 3.566 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 *Rev 78.59 2.074 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
24202 Yadi - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

9/21/15
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12602 Oliver - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
12603 Benz - 1 1 1 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16601 Meg 57.16 3.202 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Thunder 58.47 3.130 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 *Aubrey 73.76  2.481 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Lassen -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
20608 *McGee 66.38 2.832 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20208 * Adelaide 4479 4197 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 TJ 55.13 3.410 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Abbey 51.83 3.627 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/21/15

20603 Doc 63.75 2.949 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Ziva 50.64 3.712 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 *Duke 81.60 2.304 3 1 1 2 0 NQ
20610 * Stevie 4246 4.428 2 4 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

9/21/15
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8803 Zach 59.06 3.014 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Brio 40.54 4.391 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8802 Shine - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12805 Maddie 4228 4.210 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Wow 57.51 3.095 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12601 Andy - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
12801 Mini Cooper 50.69 3.512 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12802 Remi - 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
12803 Rudi 4529 3.930 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12804 Visa - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/21/15

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16808 *Link 40.58 4.510 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 *Quinn 4592 3.985 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 *Novel 51.61 3.546 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 *Sizzle 52.78 3.467 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 * Niki 5419 3.377 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 *Piper 57.09 3.205 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 *Kate 50.36 3.634 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
16804 * Amelia 60.16  3.042 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 *Bella 51.70 3.540 0 3 1 2 0 NQ
16806 *Razzi 48.05 3.809 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
16807 Darby 57.45 3.185 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Ryann 54.41 3.363 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16810 *Bella 4425 4136 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16813 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 12 NQs 14 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20819 *Rocky 41.36 4.545 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20825 *Tyler 4291 4.381 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 *Lancelot 4355 4317 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20815 * Stryker 4478 4.198 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20809 *Splash 4527 4.153 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 *Magnum 4540 4.141 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

9/21/15

20807
20828
20830
20821
20829
20810
20605
20802
20803
20804
20806
20808
20812
20814
20816
20817
20818
20820
20823
20824
20811
20826

*Charlie
lzzy
*HayLee
Pip
*Jet
*Booker
Bolt
Hana
*Caly
*Haus
Scarlett
Blade
K
Reacher
*Riley
*Ruger
P'nk
MardJus
*Weaver
* Griffey
Mesa

Casey

4.021
3.965
3.875
3.808
3.750
2.955

3.651
2.694
3.297
4.499
4.386
3.362
3.637
3.989
3.667
3.960
4.022
2.642
3.905
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/21/15

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24805 Baillie 41.16 4.568 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Vince 4401 4.272 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Atlas 53.24 3.531 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
24803 Gryff 63.02 2.983 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Ace 63.98 2.938 1 2 1 2 0 NQ
24807 Tamora 50.68 3.710 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24802 Vega - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

9/21/15
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16206 *Tigger 68.37 2.238 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
16207 *Remi 81.08 1.887 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
16409 *Rosalie 74.04 2.066 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

9/21/15
8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8401 Maudie 73.90 2.138 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16408 *Gertie 77.07 2115 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16410 * Arthur 77.92 2.092 7 0 0 1 0 NQ
16413 *Liesl 90.67 1.798 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20402 Lewis 66.77 2.441 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred
9/21/15
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16605 *Dottie 63.01 2.984 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16604 * Abby Lane - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20403 Robbie 7042 2670 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

9/21/15

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12810 Otto 4521 4.048 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 *Rosanne 52.63 3.477 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R ('\.ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16824 *Gemma 55.69 3.376 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 *Mali 4552 4.130 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Zayla 49.87 3.770 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20834 Pearl 57.52 3.268 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Vader 59.15 3.178 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20831 Stormy 64.90 2.897 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20832 Hemi 65.86 2.855 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Kaylee 56.72 3.315 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/21/15

20835 Marshall 54.06 3.478 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/21/15

20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 34 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20002 *Keno 41.67 2.472 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/21/15
12 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Phoebe - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
16202 *Maria 70.10 1.455 4 1 1 0 NQ
16203 *Twizzle -- 5 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 34 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 * Brigitta 36.39 2.830 2 0 0 0 88 1
20207 *Mattie 50.66 2.033 1 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Mica - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/21/15

24 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24201 Oshie 23.61 4.363 0 1 2 0 NQ

24202 Yadi - U ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/21/15
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16204 *Alice 51.65 2.769 3 0 3 0 NQ
16401 *Keeva 51.69 2.766 2 0 0 0 NQ
16405 *Bullet 38.70 3.695 1 1 1 0 NQ
16601 Meg 29.30 4.881 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20203 *Rev 46.71 3.104 1 2 0 0 NQ
20401 *Robbie 46.71 3.104 1 0 1 0 NQ
20601 TJ - 5 2 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/21/15
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12603 Benz 4250 3.506 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16402 Gremlin 51.38 2.997 1 1 1 0 NQ
16602 Thunder 4559 3.378 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 * Aubrey 50.24 3.065 3 1 2 0 NQ
16404 Lassen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:ults E Score Place
20208 * Adelaide 34.34 4.601 0 2 1 0 NQ
20602 Abbey - 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Doc 37.75 4.185 2 1 1 0 NQ
20606 *Duke 59.53 2.654 3 2 7 0 NQ
20610 * Stevie 52.65 3.001 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/21/15

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8801 Brio 27.38 5.442 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Zach 43.97 3.389 0 0 0 0 100 2

8802 Shine - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12805 Maddie 2717 5.484 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Mini Cooper 3144 4739 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Wow 40.70 3.661 0 0 0 0 100 3
12601 Andy 53.89 2.765 3 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Remi 35.75 4.168 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Rudi - - - - - - ABS

12804 Visa - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/21/15

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 8 NQs6 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16808 *Link 26.30 5.856 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 *Quinn 26.95 5.714 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 Ryann 27.55 5.590 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 *Bella 2998 5.137 0 0 0 0 100 4

16801 *Novel 3214  4.792 0 0 0 0 100
16815 *Sizzle 33.12  4.650 0 0 0 0 100
16812 * Niki 40.07 3.843 0 0 0 0 100
16811 *Piper 4161 3.701 0 0 0 0 100
16403 Huey 3459 4.452 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 *Kate 37.97 4.056 1 2 2 0 NQ
16804 *Amelia 52.26 2.947 2 0 1 0 NQ
16805 *Bella 2598 5.928 1 1 1 0 NQ
16806 *Razzi 26.23 5.871 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Darby 52.40 2.939 2 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 42sec Qs 18 NQs 10 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20806 Scarlett 22.77 6.939 0 0 0 0 100 1
20808 Blade 2599 6.079 0 0 0 0 100 2
20830 *HayLee 2759 5.727 0 0 0 0 100 3
20812 K 27.82 5.679 0 0 0 0 100 4
20819 *Rocky 28.32 5,579 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

9/21/15

20809
20605
20822
20821
20828
20825
20807
20829
20802
20820
20816
20810
20803
20604
20608
20804
20805
20814
20815
20817
20818
20823
20824
20811
20826

*Splash
Bolt
*Lancelot
Pip

lzzy
*Tyler
* Charlie
*Jet
Hana
MarJus
*Riley
*Booker
*Caly
Ziva
*McGee
*Haus
*Magnum
Reacher
* Stryker
*Ruger
P'nk
*Weaver
* Griffey
Mesa

Casey

28.43
28.71
29.06
30.08
30.48
31.28
31.94
34.43
34.46
37.08
42.27
42.51
42.89
26.57
4414
32.26
29.58
32.05
29.52
37.49
23.04
63.41
30.57

5.558
5.503
5.437
5.253
5.184
5.051
4.947
4.589
4.585
4.261
3.738
3.717
3.684
5.947
3.580
4.898
5.341
4.930
5.352
4.214
6.858
2.492
5.168
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/21/15

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24805 Baillie 26.70 5.918 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Vince 28.62 5.521 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Tamora 34.37 4.597 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Atlas 37.18 4.250 0 0 0 0 100 4

24803 Gryff 4914 3.215 3 1 1 0 NQ

24802 Vega - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/21/15

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16207 *Remi 60.78 1.695 6 2 1 0 NQ
16206 *Tigger - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

20402 Lewis -- 3 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/21/15

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16408 *Gertie 51.96 2.791 0 0 0 0 90 1
16409 *Rosalie 58.35 2485 3 0 1 0 NQ
16413 *Liesl 7413 1.956 4 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/21/15

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Maudie 40.83 3.649 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
16410 * Arthur 60.55 2.609 5 0 1 0 NQ
16605 *Dottie - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20403 Robbie - 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/21/15

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12810 Otto 28.77 5.353 0 0 0 0 100 1

12807 *Rosanne 40.98 3.758 2 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Shasta -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16819 Zayla 33.58 4.705 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 *Mali 34.33 4.602 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 *Gemma -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
16604 *Abby Lane - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
20834 Pearl 36.39 4.342 0 0 0 0 100 1
20832 Hemi 41.57 3.801 0 0 0 0 100 2
20831 Stormy 55.43 2.850 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/21/15

20833 Kaylee 38.44 4.110 1 1 1 0 NQ
20835 Marshall 36.69 4.306 1 1 1 0 NQ
20837 Vader 4434 3.563 1 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/21/15
12 inches SCT 29.05 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
12805 Maddie 29.05 0 0 0 10 1
12806 Wow 35.90 0 0 0 7
12601 Andy -- 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Oliver -- 1 0 0 NQ
12201 Phoebe -- -- -- -- -- -~ ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.05 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 28.98 sec Qs 7 NQs6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time (j&)urselz: FauItEs Points Place
16810 *Bella 28.98 0 0 0 10 1
16801 *Novel 33.40 0 0 0 8
16804 *Amelia 34.47 0 0 0 8
16815 *Sizzle 34.70 0 0 0 8
16812 *Niki 36.60 0 0 0 7
16201 *Ceilidh 40.59 0 0 0 6
16204 *Alice 46.50 0 0 0 4
16403 Huey 53.19 0 2 0 NQ
16601 Meg 30.09 0 1 0 NQ
16603 * Aubrey 53.79 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/21/15
16803 *Kate 37.15 1 2 NQ
16805 *Bella 28.37 1 NQ
16806 *Razzi 30.55 1 1 NQ
16813 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.98 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52 .00 2
Truncated time < 55 .00 1
20 inches SCT 25.25 sec Qs 13 NQs7 %Q 65
Armband Call Name Time C\j\?urseF Faulfzs Points Place
20806 Scarlett 25.25 0 0 0 10 1
20819 *Rocky 28.06 0 0 0 8
20208 * Adelaide 28.14 0 0 0 8
20602 Abbey 29.56 0 0 0 8
20815 * Stryker 30.02 0 0 0 8
20807 *Charlie 30.13 0 0 0 8
20829 *Jet 31.45 0 0 0 7
20805 *Magnum 31.60 0 0 0 7
20821 Pip 32.08 0 0 0 7
20604 Ziva 32.26 0 0 0 7
20203 *Rev 35.66 0 0 0 6
20816 *Riley 41.92 0 0 0 3
20810 *Booker 49.99 0 0 0 1
20606 *Duke -- 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/21/15
20610 * Stevie - 1 1 0 NQ
20802 Hana 33.77 0 2 0 NQ
20809 *Splash 28.92 0 1 0 NQ
20812 K - 0 0 0 NQ
20822 *Lancelot 32.00 0 1 0 NQ
20828 lzzy 31.18 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 .25 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 45_00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 38.67 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (jvours?: FauItEs Points Place
24803 Gryff 38.67 0 0 0 10 1
24806 Vince 30.73 0 1 0 NQ
24202 Yadi - - - - - = ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.67 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time < 50.00 7



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
9/21/15
16 inches SCT 32.8sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
16818 *Mali 32.80 0 0 0 10 1
16605 *Dottie 41.18 0 0 0 7
16824 *Gemma 45.37 0 0 0 6
16604 *Abby Lane -- -- -- -- -- -~ ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.80 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45,00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3
20 inches SCT 44.76 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
20837 Vader 44.76 0 0 0 10 1
20402 Lewis -- 1 3 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.76 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time < 50.00 8





